Kalkulation 90% Deckung

Einnahmen:

zus. Frihdienst
nur Frihdienst
14 Uhr
16 Uhr

Ferienbetreuung:

Weihnachten 2024
Ostern 2024

Sommer 2024

Herbst 2024

3 bewegliche Ferientage

Gesamteinnahmen:
Elternbeitrage
Zuschuss Land

Ausgaben:

Kosten Personal
Anschaffungen/Unterhaltung
Verwaltungskosten

90%:

Defizit:

30

3-Tage-Woche

Anzahl mtl Gesamt
1 € 17,40 208,80 €
€ 34,70 - €
1 € 85,50 1.026,00 €
6 € 135,00 9.720,00 €
10.954,80 €
Anzahl Kinder
pro Tag pro Woche
€ 10,00 € 50,00
- € 5 250,00 €
- € 20 1.000,00 €
- € 30 1.500,00 €
- € 10 500,00 €
300,00 € - €
300,00 € 3.250,00 €
3.550,00 €
€ 66.032,80
€ 2.000,00
€ 68.032,80
€ 71.500,00
€ 2.000,00
€ 1.896,00
€ 75.396,00
€ 66.056,40 A abzgl. Landeszuschuss

-7.363,20 €

5-Tage-Woche

Anzahl mtl. Gesamt
5 € 29,00 1.740,00 €
€ 50,00 - £
10 € 14250 17.100,00 €
12 € 227,00 32.688,00 €
51.528,00 €
62.482,80 €
1 Woche
2 Wochen
3 Wochen
1 Woche




